

mmasy (NDB) Awsech 1.236 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ସୌ ପୋଷ୍ଟ ମମାସ୍ୟ ସୌ ସେ ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ ସୌ
ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ ସୌ:

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

ମୁ. ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ ସୌ ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ **DIVISION**

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ **SUB-DIVISION**
ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ: ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ ଅବସ୍ଥାପନ

ମମାସ୍ୟ. 205BD/24-25 **MBNO- 864**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

U.S.T.No. 10 BODPS 5719 A12.4

Abstract
2nd R/A bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Name— construction of road from Dumaparkhar Pmssy road to Akodhi mel yadan to la					
Agency— Nawal Kishore Singh					
Agreement SPD 20/2024-25					
Accepted rate 20.00% below					
Date of issue of work order 04/12/2024					
Date of completion (s) 03/12/2025					
Date of Abstract— 03/06/2025					
① 1. setting out pillars P/f working benchmark pillars —do— @ vide TMB IP- 10 10 nos.					
@ Rs. 2892 = 29 each.					2892420
② 2. cleaning and grubbing of road land including uprooting vegetation —do— @ vide TMB IP- 10 0.42 Hac					
@ Rs. 76926 = 08/Hac					32078=00

Continuation

C/o 62,002/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits etc. @ for 100 mtr lead Qty vide TMB/P-11 198.78 m ³ @ Rs. 260.98/m ³ 51878.20					
④ for 100 mtr lead Qty vide TMB/P-11 795.12 m ³ @ Rs. 188.29/m ³ 149713.20					
④ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved materials Qty vide TMB/P-11 2405.92 m ² @ Rs. 264.51/m ² 636393.20					
⑤/5 GSB Gr I Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded materials spreading etc. Qty vide TMB/P-11 738.60 m ² @ Rs. 4014.99/m ² 2987630.20					

Continuation

C/O 3887616

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 1/6 Bridging, laying, spreading and contracting stone aggregate of specific size Qty vide TMB/P-12 255.93 m ³ @ Rs. 6022.56/m ³					1544169200
⑦ 14 Cable duct across road:- Bridging and laying of reinforced cement concrete cable duct of 80mm dia Qty vide TMB/P-12 45.0 m ³ @ Rs. 1258.60/m ³					56637200
⑧ 19 Bridging and fixing of typical MMGSY informational sign boards and logo boards as per MRO specifications Qty vide TMB/P-12 = 4 Nos. @ Rs. 13149.23 each					52572200
					/

Continuation

C/O 5540995200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 1/24	4PC 1000 mm ϕ				
Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
59.60 m ²					
@ Rs. 434.82/m ²					25915.20
⑩ 2/21	Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation - do -				
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
= 9.19 m ²					
@ Rs. 7878.76/m ²					72406.20
⑪ 2/22	Plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure				
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
67.48 m ²					
@ Rs. 8994.27/m ²					606933.20
⑫ 2/23	Providing and laying Rcc NP3 pipe for culvert - do -				
Qty vide TMB/P-13					
15.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 8077.97/m ²					121170.20

Continuation

C/O 6267419.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

03/6/25
J.E

Continuation